Maximum Performance
Maximum Efficiency
MAKSİMUM MAKİNA
CATALOG
You can have a cost-effective
and powerful experience with
Maksimum Makina, and reduce

Technical Specifi cations Of The
Promax Series
MODEL
CONNECTION
DIAMETERS
CAPACITY
LT/MIN
VOLTAGE GAS
MAX.
BAR
DIMENSIONS
Width x Length x Height
WEIGHT
kg
FILTER MODEL
PROMAX-900 3/4" 900 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*430*710 32 MF 1300-1301
PROMAX-1200 3/4" 1200 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*430*710 33 MF 1300-1301
PROMAX-1800 3/4" 1800 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*430*710 35 MF 2600-2601
PROMAX-2200 3/4" 2200 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*430*710 40 MF 2600-2601
PROMAX-2600 3/4" 2600 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*430*710 43 MF 2600-2601
PROMAX-3100 1" 3100 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 410*460*820 47 MF 3800-3801
PROMAX-3700 1" 3700 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 410*460*820 48 MF 3800-3801
PROMAX-4500 1" 4500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 410*460*820 50 MF 5000-5001
PROMAX-5500 1-1/2" 5500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 490*500*970 60 MF 6600-66001
PROMAX-6500 1-1/2" 6500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 490*500*970 62 MF 6600-66001
PROMAX-8500 1-1/2" 8500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 580*680*1120 88 MF 9000-90001
PROMAX-11.000 2" 11.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 660*680*1150 134 MF 11.000-11.001
PROMAX-13.000 2" 13.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 660*680*1150 164 MF 17.000-17.001
PROMAX-17.000 2" 17.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 660*680*1150 165 MF 17.000-17.001
PROMAX-20.000 2" 20.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 660*680*1150 190 MF 25.000-25.001
PROMAX-25.000 2" 25.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 850*900*1420 210 MF 25.000-25.001
PROMAX-30.000 3" 30.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 850*1050*1420 244 MF 30.000-30.001
PROMAX-35.000 3" 35.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 850*1050*1420 274 MF 40.000-40.001
PROMAX-40.000 3" 40.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 950*1700*1400 300 MF 40.000-40.001
PROMAX-45.000 3" 45.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 950*1700*1400 310 MF 50.000-50.001
PROMAX-50.000 3" 50.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 950*1700*1400 400 MF 50.000-50.001
PROMAX-60.000 3" 60.000 380 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 950*1700*1400 430 MF 60.000-60.001
PROMAX-F70.000 DN100 70.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1600*1010*1980 480 FMF 80.000-80.001
PROMAX-F80.000 DN100 80.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1600*1010*1980 510 FMF 80.000-80.001
PROMAX-F90.000 DN150 90.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1600*1010*1980 705 FMF 120.000-120.001
PROMAX-F105.000 DN150 105.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 2200*1200*2090 755 FMF 120.000-120.001
PROMAX-F120.000 DN150 120.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 2200*1200*2090 810 FMF 120.000-120.001
PROMAX-F140.000 DN200 140.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 2400*1400*2300 920 FMF 160.000-120.001
PROMAX-F160.000 DN200 160.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 2400*1400*2300 970 FMF 160.000-120.001
NOTE: *Maximum Ambient Temperature: 45°        *Maximum Inlet Temperature: 50°
17MAXDRYER  CATALOG
LESS HUMIDITY, MORE SAVINGS
18 MAXDRYER CATALOG

Technical Specifi cations Of
Promax-F Series
MODEL
CONNECTION
DIAMETERS
CAPACITY
LT/MIN
VOLTAGE GAS
MAX.
BAR
DIMENSIONS
Width x Length x Height
WEIGHT
kg
FILTER MODEL
PROMAX-F900 3/4" 900 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*600*710 38 MF 1300-1301
PROMAX-F1200 3/4" 1200 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*600*710 39 MF 1300-1301
PROMAX-F1800 3/4" 1800 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*600*710 40 MF 2600-2601
PROMAX-F2200 3/4" 2200 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*600*710 46 MF 2600-2601
PROMAX-F2600 3/4" 2600 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 390*600*710 49 MF 2600-2601
PROMAX-F3100 1" 3100 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 410*640*820 54 MF 3800-3801
PROMAX-F3700 1" 3700 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 410*640*820 56 MF 3800-3801
PROMAX-F4500 1" 4500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 410*640*820 60 MF 5500-5501
PROMAX-F5500 1-1/2" 5500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 490*750*970 70 MF 5500-5501
PROMAX-F6500 1-1/2" 6500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 490*750*970 72 MF 6600-6601
PROMAX-F8500 1-1/2" 8500 230 V / 1 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 490*750*970 98 MF 11.000-11.001
PROMAX-F11.000 2" 11.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 490*750*970 144 MF 11.000-11.001
PROMAX-F13.000 2" 13.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 650*680*1200 174 MF 17.000-17.001
PROMAX-F17.000 2" 17.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 650*680*1200 188 MF 17.000-17.001
PROMAX-F20.000 2" 20.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 970*740*1380 221 MF 25.000-25.001
PROMAX-F25.000 2" 25.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 970*740*1380 244 MF 25.000-25.001
PROMAX-F30.000 3" 30.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 970*740*1380 264 MF 30.000 - 30.001
PROMAX-F35.000 3" 35.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 1010*850*1500 284 MF 40.000 - 40.001
PROMAX-F40.000 3" 40.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R134A 16 1010*850*1500 320 MF 40.000 - 40.001
PROMAX-F45.000 3" 45.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1200*870*1800 330 MF 50.000 - 50.001
PROMAX-F50.000 3" 50.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1200*870*1800 425 MF 50.000 - 50.001
PROMAX-F60.000 DN100 60.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1200*870*1800 450 FMF 60.000-60.001
PROMAX-F70.000 DN100 70.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1600*1010*1980 480 FMF 80.000-80.001
PROMAX-F80.000 DN100 80.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1600*1010*1980 510 FMF 80.000-80.001
PROMAX-F90.000 DN150 90.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 1600*1010*1980 705 FMF 120.000-120.001
PROMAX-F105.000 DN150 105.000 400 V / 3 PH / 50 HZ R407C 16 2200*1200*2090 755 FMF 120.000-120.001